

James Bowie High School Football Booster Club 2021-2022 Membership Form



WHY JOIN THE FOOTBALL BOOSTER CLUB?

Our purpose is to support our athletes and athletic department by providing financial resources and volunteers needed to achieve excellence on and off the playing field. The Booster Club is open to all parents and friends of students attending JBHS who wish to support the Bowie Football program, athletes and coaches.

WHERE DO BOOSTER DOLLARS GO?

·Hamburger Day	 Training Gear 	•Banquet •Equipment
·Scholarships	•Game Day Meals	 Other items not covered by AISD

Member Name:		
Email: (Email will be our primary method of communicating booster news as well as	Phone: Is Football practice/game/event information.)	
Athlete Name:	Grade:	
Additional Member Name:		
Email:	Phone:	
	Payment Type:Cash Check*	
Fund the Need:	e. *Payable to JBHS Football Booster Club Venmo @Bowie-Football	
JBHS Football Booster Club is a	PayPal @BowieFootball non-profit organization 501(c)(3)	

Please email completed form to bowiefootballboosters@gmail.com or mail to JBHS Football Booster Club 5701 W. Slaughter Lane Austin, TX 78749

Please Volunteer!!

Volunteers are the heart of DawgNation! We would love to have **EVERYONE** participate! Please email <u>bowiefooballboosters@gmail.com</u> if you want to volunteer!

Parents who are involved make a significant difference in the lives of our student-athletes!

Do You Own a Business?

We would love for your business to be part of the Bowie Bulldog Family! Please email <u>bowiefooballboosters@gmail.com</u> for more information!